(169) 60m - Starsi Ziaci :: Finale
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Meno

BELLUS Stefan
REPA Matus
BLESCAK Tomas
LUKSO Maério
PETR David
VARGA Jakub
DROBNY Jakub
KAROL Timotej

4. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Trnava 29.08.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 6. 5. 2024 o 16:16

Nar.

2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003

Klub / Krajina

AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava
TJ Olympia Galanta

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Slavia Trencin o.z.

Slezan Opava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AO T)J Slavia STU Bratislava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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